
Hearing Notice List 
File Number: 230600 
 
Name Department/Address Date 
 
Mary Reed OEI 5/9/24 
Bernadette Karanja 
 
Ald. Andrea Pratt 1st Ald. Dist. 
Angel Young 
 
Carla Cross – ccross@cross-management.com   
Jonquelle Carter - jcarter@cross-management.com  
Nicole Solheim - NSolheim@cinnaire.com 
JaShar Hartley - JHartley@cinnaire.com  
Michael Cornell - mcornell@BCMCONTRACTORS.COM 
Lori Jonesi - ljonesi@bcmcontractors.com 


